
Provincial 2Mount Gambier Friday, 10 August 2018

Field Sheet

LASER ELECTRICAL MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (1)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:48am
Race 1

MPeter Rowan1 YOLK'S BOY
MRaylene Gavin2 SOFIE GOGOLAC
MNoel Carthew3 DON'S TROUBLE
MRichard L Clayfield4 SLIPPER'S BELLE
MPaul Teuma5 EMILY OAKS
MRichard Boehm6 EARLY TOW
MAnthony Harding7 GYPSY SHANE
MKevin Ward8 WOLF'S NIGHTCALL

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

METAL WORX MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (2)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 12:07pm
Race 2

MDavid D Fennell1 CHELSEA CHAMP
MKevin Ward2 NEB'S SHARK
MSandra Elmes3 SERENDIPITY LIFE
MNoel Carthew4 DON'S NOISEY
MRichard Boehm5 LIL BLACK JESS
MTracie J Price6 JET FLYER
MSandra Elmes7 BLACK SHARDAY
MBenjamin Boers8 SIMPLY FLASH

MJudy O'Neill9 EMERLEY TRU BLU
MDavid D Fennell10 LITTLE LINA

SOUTH EASTERN HOTEL (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:23pm
Race 3

6Katherine Brooks1 DARK ORIGINS
6David Brodhurst2 DARE TO DO
6Richard Boehm3 SERENDIPITY GIRL
6Dale Hogan4 ASTON LILY
6Anthony Harding5 SWEET EMMA
6Katherine Brooks6 CALL ME CRAZY
6David D Fennell7 SCHNELLE
6Kevin Quinn8 MISTY WARRIOR

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WINMORE GREYHOUND KENNELS (N/P) MIXED STAKE

TGSE  600m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 12:42pm
Race 4

5David D Fennell1 GOLDIE'S RUN
5Tracie J Price2 BLANKO

3 **** VACANT BOX ****
6Paul Teuma4 OEMI ALLEN

5 **** VACANT BOX ****
6Kevin Ashton6 TRADEMARK JET

7 **** VACANT BOX ****
5Kevin Ward8 LAST PRINCESS

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

JB IRRIGATION (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:57pm
Race 5

6Judy O'Neill1 VECTIS CAMPINAE
6Katherine Brooks2 STELLA STORY
6William Wilson3 STAR GHOST
6John A Little4 BUNGALOO JEDDA
6Scott Blacksell5 PINECUTTER PETE
6Robert Halliday6 SUDDEN CALL
6Scott Blacksell7 CRIKEY CREEKY
6Paul Teuma8 CLYDE'S GIRL

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

TRACKSIDE MEATS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:18pm
Race 6

6Noel R Perry1 MOUNT DUKE
6Scott Blacksell2 GOTTA WOBBLE UP
6Sindy Colpoys3 IMA MALDINI
6Richard L Clayfield4 GLENVILLE CALLIE
6Tracie J Price5 SMART MARTY
6Katherine Brooks6 RYBEN BILL
6Anthony Harding7 CINDY LA MOMENT
6Brian Weis8 TEACUP TONI

6Brian Weis9 BAURNA SAL
6Tim C Richards10 ALLEN PAUL

GAMBIER VETS (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:34pm
Race 7

5Anthony Harding1 JEN SHEN
5Aaron Blake2 TUSCAN FLEX
5Kevin Ward3 ACE GONE WILD
5Tim C Richards4 ALLEN JERSEY
5Captain Abbott5 MO TOWN ROY
5Robert Wombwell6 BANJO BONITO
5Captain Abbott7 BLAZIN' VICKY
5Stephen Bruce8 BELLA EXPRESS

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE PRODUCE STORE (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:58pm
Race 8

5Robert Wombwell1 FIRE EYES
5Katherine Brooks2 ONE MOORE PAGE
5Stephen I Bartholomew3 ADDISON'S WAY
5Robert Halliday4 MOLLY'S WALLY
5William Wilson5 SEABROOK NOISEY
5John A Little6 BUNGALOO THOR
5Sandra Elmes7 SERENDIPITY GOLD
5Captain Abbott8 IRKA JAKIT

5Captain Abbott9 BLONDE BARBADOS
5David Brodhurst10 TWO JOBS

GREG MARTLEW AUTOS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 2:14pm
Race 9

6Noel R Perry1 MOUNT GHOST
6Noel Carthew2 MRS. HARDWICKE
6Katherine Brooks3 WYNONNA EARP
6Kevin Ashton4 MR. AGRO
6Tim C Richards5 SKETCHY KATHY
6Sandra Elmes6 AVATAR WITCH
6Tracie J Price7 KNOCKA'S MOMENT
6David D Fennell8 MONEY MONSTER

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

ROCK'S RETREAT (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 2:34pm
Race 10

6Katherine Brooks1 KRACKA BARCIA
6Dita Mitchell2 JEANIE'S GEM
6Noel Carthew3 SHADRACK
6Paul Teuma4 MIA CRAZY
6Richard Boehm5 AVATAR BLAZE
6Kevin Gavin6 LUSH LIFE
6Katherine Brooks7 ANNIE BELL
6Stephen Bruce8 HERE COMES TOM

6Kevin Ward9 MISS PREMIER
6Tim C Richards10 HE'S A DUDE

GREYHOUND-DATA.COM (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:57pm
Race 11

5Dale Hogan1 EMERLEY GIGGLER
5David D Fennell2 RUMBLING MOMENT
5Katherine Brooks3 BALD WAL
5Kevin Ashton4 CARRARA LAD
5Tim C Richards5 COSMIC WONDER
5Kevin Ward6 DON'S MACHINE
5David D Fennell7 ALLEN UNTHER
5Kevin Ashton8 DIMORA BEKIM

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BORDER WATCH (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 3:14pm
Race 12

5David A Peckham1 DOWNTOWN PIXIE
5David D Fennell2 HARD CALL
5Raylene Gavin3 PILLAR CREEK
5David Brodhurst4 SWOOSIE
5Tracie J Price5 BANJO LASS
5Kevin Ashton6 MR PERFECT
5Kevin Ashton7 CEMENT SOCKS
5Stephen Bruce8 DJARRAGUN

5Tracie J Price9 CILLA BROWN
5David A Peckham10 KALANI SHELDON

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES : 10.15 AM – 11 AM             PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
MOUNT GAMBIER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE  WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2
FIRST 4 ALL RACES         EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4         QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8         TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8        DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8
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MAIDEN
400 M Slipper's Belle 3 0 100 15
400 M Gypsy Shane 10 0 621 12.75
400 M Early Tow 1 0 0 12
400 M Don's Trouble 9 0 325 12
400 M Yolk's Boy 40 0 1205 12
400 M Wolf's Nightcall 12 0 630 11.5
400 M Sofie Gogolac 2 0 165 11.33
400 M Emily Oaks 2 0 225 11
400 M Neb's Shark 20 0 555 11
400 M Simply Flash 17 0 995 10.25
400 M Don's Noisey 8 0 675 10
400 M Black Sharday 10
400 M Jet Flyer 10
400 M Lil Black Jess 10
400 M Serendipity Life 10
400 M Chelsea Champ 3 0 9.75
400 M Emerley Tru Blu 15 0 717 9.5 RES
400 M Little Lina 26 0 1221 8.5 RES

400 M Bourne Bill 15 0 1217 8
400 M Andrew's Gift 23 0 2663 7.5
400 M Azumi Spirit 4 0 585 6

GRADE 6
400 6 Sweet Emma 52 2 2706 15
400 6 Schnelle 15 1 1280 12.5
400 6 Aston Lily 10 1 885 11.75
400 6 Misty Warrior 19 2 2012.5 11.75
400 6 Serendipity Girl 33 2 2190 11.5
400 6 Call Me Crazy 37 6 4075 11.5
400 6 Dare To Do 6 1 1015 10.75
400 6 Dark Origins 17 3 2320 10.75
400 6 Sketchy Kathy 43 1 3581 10.5
400 6 Mrs. Hardwicke 33 1 2520 10.25
400 6 Mr. Agro 78 3 4163 10.25
400 6 Money Monster 78 3 4675 10
400 6 Knocka's Moment 2 1 470 9.33
400 6 Mount Ghost 24 2 1741 8.75
400 6 Avatar Witch 18 1 1850 8.75
400 6 Wynonna Earp 24 2 2210 8.75
400 6 Jeanie's Gem 6 1 776 8.5
400 6 Mia Crazy 23 1 1675 8.5
400 6 Lush Life 44 2 2600 8.5
400 6 Shadrack 23 1 3105 8.5
400 6 Annie Bell 35 4 3150 8.5
400 6 Kracka Barcia 9 1 1791 8.25
400 6 Avatar Blaze 22 3 3400 8.25
400 6 Here Comes Tom 23 3 3450 8.25
400 6 Miss Premier 65 5 5365 8.25 RES
400 6 He's A Dude 78 10 13180 8.25 RES

400 6 Glenville Silver 23 2 2270 8
400 6 Outlaw Dave 38 2 3691 7.75
400 6 Ollie Aztec 31 4 2836 7.5
400 6 Azumi Striker 11 1 1310 7
400 6 Don's Just Under 39 3 5070 6
400 6 Rampaging Rick 11 1 802 5.25
400 6 Azumi Twister 3 1 720 3.5

GRADE 5
400 5 Bald Wal 47 4 5610 9.5
400 5 Don's Machine 71 10 13480 9
400 5 Carrara Lad 157 11 13765 9
400 5 Cosmic Wonder 130 8 11040 8.5
400 5 Emerley Giggler 42 7 6292 7.5
400 5 Allen Unther 75 7 8693 7.25
400 5 Rumbling Moment 41 7 7387 7
400 5 Dimora Bekim 58 7 7587 7
400 5 Djarragun 80 10 13060 7
400 5 Downtown Pixie 29 3 3123 6.75
400 5 Hard Call 38 3 3228 6.75
400 5 Mr Perfect 92 8 16426 6.75
400 5 Swoosie 10 2 1676 6.5
400 5 Banjo Lass 20 4 3253 6.5
400 5 Pillar Creek 69 5 7026 6.25
400 5 Cement Socks 40 8 9486 6.25
400 5 Kalani Sheldon 39 4 4977 6 RES
400 5 Cilla Brown 60 6 8237 5.5 RES

400 5 Brinza 64 7 7972 5

GRADE 6
512 6 Bungaloo Jedda 35 1 2262 10.5
512 6 Clyde's Girl 11 1 1005 8.75
512 6 Vectis Campinae 25 1 1996 8.5
512 6 Crikey Creeky 43 1 2679 8.5
512 6 Star Ghost 6 1 885 8
512 6 Pinecutter Pete 21 2 1479 8
512 6 Sudden Call 18 2 1731 8
512 6 Stella Story 22 3 2595 8
512 6 Ryben Bill 16 1 1641 7.25
512 6 Mount Duke 17 2 1695 7
512 6 Gotta Wobble Up 21 1 1821 7
512 6 Smart Marty 10 3 1393 6.75
512 6 Ima Maldini 15 2 2150 6.5
512 6 Cindy La Moment 25 3 2284 6.5



400 6 Miss Premier 65 5 5365 8.25 RES
400 6 He's A Dude 78 10 13180 8.25 RES

400 6 Glenville Silver 23 2 2270 8
400 6 Outlaw Dave 38 2 3691 7.75
400 6 Ollie Aztec 31 4 2836 7.5
400 6 Azumi Striker 11 1 1310 7
400 6 Don's Just Under 39 3 5070 6
400 6 Rampaging Rick 11 1 802 5.25
400 6 Azumi Twister 3 1 720 3.5

GRADE 5
400 5 Bald Wal 47 4 5610 9.5
400 5 Don's Machine 71 10 13480 9
400 5 Carrara Lad 157 11 13765 9
400 5 Cosmic Wonder 130 8 11040 8.5
400 5 Emerley Giggler 42 7 6292 7.5
400 5 Allen Unther 75 7 8693 7.25
400 5 Rumbling Moment 41 7 7387 7
400 5 Dimora Bekim 58 7 7587 7
400 5 Djarragun 80 10 13060 7
400 5 Downtown Pixie 29 3 3123 6.75
400 5 Hard Call 38 3 3228 6.75
400 5 Mr Perfect 92 8 16426 6.75
400 5 Swoosie 10 2 1676 6.5
400 5 Banjo Lass 20 4 3253 6.5
400 5 Pillar Creek 69 5 7026 6.25
400 5 Cement Socks 40 8 9486 6.25
400 5 Kalani Sheldon 39 4 4977 6 RES
400 5 Cilla Brown 60 6 8237 5.5 RES

400 5 Brinza 64 7 7972 5

GRADE 6
512 6 Bungaloo Jedda 35 1 2262 10.5
512 6 Clyde's Girl 11 1 1005 8.75
512 6 Vectis Campinae 25 1 1996 8.5
512 6 Crikey Creeky 43 1 2679 8.5
512 6 Star Ghost 6 1 885 8
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512 6 Sudden Call 18 2 1731 8
512 6 Stella Story 22 3 2595 8
512 6 Ryben Bill 16 1 1641 7.25
512 6 Mount Duke 17 2 1695 7
512 6 Gotta Wobble Up 21 1 1821 7
512 6 Smart Marty 10 3 1393 6.75
512 6 Ima Maldini 15 2 2150 6.5
512 6 Cindy La Moment 25 3 2284 6.5
512 6 Glenville Callie 29 2 2815 6.25
512 6 Teacup Toni 7 1 1056 6
512 6 Baurna Sal 29 2 2336 6 RES
512 6 Allen Paul 42 4 5926 6 RES

512 6 Dusty Pearl 4 2 1850 5

GRADE 5
512 5 Mo Town Roy 96 19 25286 10.75
512 5 Jen Shen 173 3 6759 8.75
512 5 Ace Gone Wild 78 12 14830 8.5
512 5 Bella Express 88 16 27870 7.5
512 5 Banjo Bonito 20 3 2537 7.25
512 5 Tuscan Flex 64 7 7126 7.25
512 5 Blazin' Vicky 104 12 12320 7.25
512 5 Allen Jersey 110 13 49091 7
512 5 One Moore Page 67 8 7325 6.75
512 5 Addison's Way 44 6 8845 6.75
512 5 Fire Eyes 39 2 3775 6.5
512 5 Irka Jakit 61 4 7742 6.5
512 5 Serendipity Gold 44 7 8645 5.75
512 5 Bungaloo Thor 40 3 3607 5.25
512 5 Molly's Wally 32 4 3735 5.25
512 5 Seabrook Noisey 55 3 5511 5.25
512 5 Two Jobs 62 8 8638.5 5.25 RES
512 5 Blonde Barbados 49 6 6227 4.5 RES

512 5 Summer Sprite 41 10 7947 4.5
512 5 Odd Boots 71 16 14510.5 4
512 5 Redda 70 7 10025 3.75

GRADE 5/6
600 6 Trademark Jet 59 4 5881 6.75
600 5 Blanko 29 4 4578 6.5
600 5 Last Princess 83 10 10780 5.75
600 5 Goldie's Run 88 10 13036.5 5.75
600 6 Oemi Allen 31 1 2320 5.75
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